
 

De kandidaten op de kieslijst van CDA Etten-Leur 
Gemeenteraadsverkiezingen 2022 

 

 
1. Jürgen van Hulst 
2. Ger de Weert 
3. Mariëtte Nooijens-Brans 
4. Claartje Bierkens-Engbers 
5. Ronnie Buiks 

6. Clarissa Ernest-Rutten 
7. Kitty Hoevenberg-Aerts 
8. Max Lambregts 
9. Ankie de Hoon 
10. Anniek Matthijssen 
11. Jens Vermunt 
12. Adem Ozcelik 
13. Piet de Regt 
14. Koen van Steen 
15. Isabelle Borghouts 
16. Freddy van Peer 
17. Sven de Wit 
18. Bastiaan Anink 
19. Rob van den Wijngaart 
20. Ben van den Maagdenberg 
21. Jac Veraart 
22. Gilbert Sweep 
23. Jan van Alphen 
24. René Starink 
25. Peter Ploegaert 
26. Ton Groeneveld 
27. George Koster 
28. Jack Melisse 
29. Tijs van Dorst 



 

 

GROSLIJST CDA afdeling Etten-Leur 
Gemeenteraadsverkiezingen 2022 

 

Jan van Alphen 
Bastiaan Anink 
Claartje Bierkens-Engbers 
Isabelle Borghouts 
Ronnie Buiks 
Tijs van Dorst 
Clarissa Ernest-Rutten 
Ton Groeneveld 
Kitty Hoevenberg-Aerts 
Ankie de Hoon 
Jürgen van Hulst 
George Koster 
Max Lambregts 
Ben van den Maagdenberg 
Anniek Matthijssen 
Jack Melisse 
Mariëtte Nooijens-Brans 
Adem Ozcelik 
Freddy van Peer 
Peter Ploegaert 
Piet de Regt 
René Starink 
Koen van Steen 
Gilbert Sweep 
Jac Veraart 
Jens Vermunt 
Ger de Weert 
Sven de Wit 
Rob van den Wijngaart 


